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430.00 10

432.00 10

434.00 10

436.00 10

438.00 10

420.00 10

422.00 10

424.00 10

426.00 10

445.20 5

445.30 5

440.20 5

440.40 5

446.00 10

447.00 5

445.00 10

EAN13
8011017

430003

432007

434001

436005

438009

420004

422008

424002

426006

445205

445304

440200

440408

446004

447001

445007

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

ROTARY FILE for metal - shank 1/4”

ROTARY RASP for wood - shank 1/4”

ROTARY FILE for metal - shank ø 6 mm

ROTARY RASP for wood - shank ø 6 mm

ASSORTED FILES AND RASPS for metal and wood - shank ø 6 mm 

RASPING

cylindrical rotary rasp

conical rotary rasp

spherical rotary rasp

dome rotary rasp

rotary countersink

cylindrical rotary file

conical rotary file

cylindrical rounded rotary file

spherical rotary file

conical rotary file

cylindrical rounded rotary file

conical rotary rasp

cylindrical rounded rotary rasp

3 assorted rotary rasps

6 assorted rotary files and rasps

HSS DRILL SAW for metal and wood - shank 1/4”

ø 6 x 85 mm 


