description

pack q.ty EAN13 8011017



## ROTARY FILE for metal - shank ø 6 mm

ref.

420.00	cylindrical rotary file	10	420004
422.00	conical rotary file	10	422008
424.00	cylindrical rounded rotary file	10	424002
426.00	spherical rotary file	10	426006

# ROTARY FILE for metal - shank 1/4"

445.20	conical rotary file	5	445205
445.30	cylindrical rounded rotary file	5	445304

#### ROTARY RASP for wood - shank ø 6 mm

430.00	cylindrical rotary rasp	10	430003
432.00	conical rotary rasp	10	432007
434.00	spherical rotary rasp	10	434001
436.00	dome rotary rasp	10	436005
438.00	rotary countersink	10	438009

### ROTARY RASP for wood - shank 1/4"

440.20	conical rotary rasp	5	440200
440.40	cylindrical rounded rotary rasp	5	440408

### HSS DRILL SAW for metal and wood - shank 1/4"

<b>445.00</b> Ø <b>6 x 85</b> mm	10 445007
----------------------------------	-----------

## ASSORTED FILES AND RASPS for metal and wood - shank $\emptyset$ 6 mm

446.00	3 assorted rotary rasps	10	446004
447.00	6 assorted rotary files and rasps	5	447001

